
STATISTIQUES FOOTBALL COLLÉGIAL "AAA"
SAISON RÉGULIÈRE
LES PASSEURS - QUARTS

gains
NOM-PRÉNOM COLLÈGE SAI. TEN. COMP. % INT. VERGES MOY. P.T. LG

GIBBON, Myles Vanier 2007 180 86 47,8 7 1512 17,58 25 62
CYR, Yan Champlain-L. 2007 204 110 53,9 5 1455 13,23 10 65
BERRIGAN, Derek Beauce-A. 2007 170 79 46,5 9 1214 15,37 10 54
GRENON, Tristan F.-X.-Garneau 2007 138 78 56,5 2 990 12,69 10 45
POULIOT, Jean-Sébastien F.-X.-Garneau 2007 114 62 54,4 3 938 15,13 7 60
DUPUIS, Frédéric Vieux Mtl 2007 120 59 49,2 7 874 14,81 9 63
CENTOMO, Nicola Édouard-M. 2007 136 77 56,6 8 857 11,13 10 38
MORRISSETTE, Frédéric Montmorency 2007 185 78 42,2 16 786 10,08 1 26
RENÉ, Mathieu Édouard-M. 2007 63 25 39,7 2 264 10,56 3 75
BOURGON, Maxime Vieux Mtl 2007 40 6 15,0 0 183 30,50 1 51
DÉCARY, Dominic Vieux Mtl 2007 34 12 35,3 2 134 11,17 1 30
BROWN, Evan Champlain-L. 2007 16 7 43,8 2 130 18,57 1 84
GIRARD, Micaël Beauce-A. 2007 16 4 25,0 2 65 16,25 1 24
SYMS, Jonathan Montmorency 2007 37 7 18,9 8 45 6,43 0 12
LAVALLÉE, Steve Vanier 2007 4 2 50,0 1 39 19,50 0 31
GAUDELLI, Sébastien Montmorency 2007 8 4 50,0 1 32 8,00 0 25
LORD, François Champlain-L. 2007 7 3 42,9 0 16 5,33 0 8
MERCILLE, Jean-Christophe Édouard-M. 2007 2 0 0,0 1 0 -- 0 0
DUFRESNE-POULIOT, Olivier Montmorency 2007 1 0 0,0 0 0 -- 0 0
CHARBONNEAU, Mathieu Montmorency 2007 1 0 0,0 0 0 -- 0 0
PERSAD GILBERT, Jameson Champlain-L. 2007 1 0 0,0 0 0 -- 0 0
Cumulatif: 1477 699 47,3 76 9534 13,64 89 84

pourcentage
NOM-PRÉNOM COLLÈGE SAI. TEN. COMP. % INT. VERGES MOY. P.T. LG

CENTOMO, Nicola Édouard-M. 2007 136 77 56,6 8 857 11,13 10 38
GRENON, Tristan F.-X.-Garneau 2007 138 78 56,5 2 990 12,69 10 45
CYR, Yan Champlain-L. 2007 204 110 53,9 5 1455 13,23 10 65
DUPUIS, Frédéric Vieux Mtl 2007 120 59 49,2 7 874 14,81 9 63
GIBBON, Myles Vanier 2007 180 86 47,8 7 1512 17,58 25 62
BERRIGAN, Derek Beauce-A. 2007 170 79 46,5 9 1214 15,37 10 54
MORRISSETTE, Frédéric Montmorency 2007 185 78 42,2 16 786 10,08 1 26
POULIOT, Jean-Sébastien F.-X.-Garneau 2007 114 62 54,4 3 938 15,13 7 60
BROWN, Evan Champlain-L. 2007 16 7 43,8 2 130 18,57 1 84
RENÉ, Mathieu Édouard-M. 2007 63 25 39,7 2 264 10,56 3 75
DÉCARY, Dominic Vieux Mtl 2007 34 12 35,3 2 134 11,17 1 30
GIRARD, Micaël Beauce-A. 2007 16 4 25,0 2 65 16,25 1 24
SYMS, Jonathan Montmorency 2007 37 7 18,9 8 45 6,43 0 12
BOURGON, Maxime Vieux Mtl 2007 40 6 15,0 0 183 30,50 1 51
LAVALLÉE, Steve Vanier 2007 4 2 50,0 1 39 19,50 0 31
GAUDELLI, Sébastien Montmorency 2007 8 4 50,0 1 32 8,00 0 25
LORD, François Champlain-L. 2007 7 3 42,9 0 16 5,33 0 8
MERCILLE, Jean-Christophe Édouard-M. 2007 2 0 0,0 1 0 -- 0 0
DUFRESNE-POULIOT, Olivier Montmorency 2007 1 0 0,0 0 0 -- 0 0
CHARBONNEAU, Mathieu Montmorency 2007 1 0 0,0 0 0 -- 0 0
PERSAD GILBERT, Jameson Champlain-L. 2007 1 0 0,0 0 0 -- 0 0
Cumulatif: 1477 699 47,3 76 9534 13,64 89 84

*5 novembre 2007 
Beauce 8, Champlain 8, Édouard 8, F.-X.-Garneau 8, Montmorency 8, Vanier 8, Vieux 8


